Individual Best Times (All Time)

Masha Aleksandrov - (1435746) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.35
34.09
35.11
35.25
35.32
35.44
35.58
35.95
36.21
37.13
37.39
39.23
40.37
42.07

52.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.35
35.11
35.32
35.44
35.25
35.58
36.21

37.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

434

361
357
346
339
314

266
244
216
113

WA Pts

434
371
365
361
367
357
339
314

Round

I T I I I I I

I T I T I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

08/10/23
05/10/20
30/09/23
12/12/21
08/10/22
09/01/22
09/10/21
08/03/20
30/05/21
03/11/20
08/12/19
22/09/19
24/06/19
31/03/19
18/06/18

Date

08/10/23
30/09/23
08/10/22
09/01/22
12/12/21
09/10/21
30/05/21
03/11/20

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Harrogate District Swimming Club

Harrogate District SC Club Championships 2023
Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022

Yorkshire Winter Champs

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
Harrogate District

Harrogate District Swimming Club

Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships
Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Harrogate District SC Club Championships 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022
Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Harrogate District

Harrogate District Swimming Club

Venue

Leeds
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Leeds
Harrogate
Leeds

Leeds

Hydro
Harrogate Hydro
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Leeds
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Leeds

Hydro

Harrogate Hydro

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Club Swam Under

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Level

Level

0
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

34.09 406 H 05/10/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0
35.95 346 08/03/20 York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020 Leeds Harrogate 3
37.39 307 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Harrogate 3
39.23 266 H 22/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Harrogate 3
40.37 244 H 24/06/19 Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 4
42.07 216 H 31/03/19 Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
52.16 113 H 18/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



