## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Masha Aleksandrov - (1435746) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.35	434	Н	08/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Harrogate	2
34.09	406	Н	05/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
35.11	371	Н	30/09/23	Harrogate District SC Club Championships 2023	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.25	367	Н	12/12/21	Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
35.32	365	Н	08/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Harrogate	2
35.44	361	Н	09/01/22	Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
35.58	357	Н	09/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Harrogate	2
35.95	346		08/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	Harrogate	3
36.21	339	Н	30/05/21	Harrogate District	Hydro	Harrogate	0
37.13	314	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
37.39	307	Н	08/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
39.23	266	Н	22/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
40.37	244	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
42.07	216	Н	31/03/19	Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
52.16	113	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.35	434	Н	08/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Harrogate	2
35.11	371	Н	30/09/23	Harrogate District SC Club Championships 2023	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.32	365	Н	08/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Harrogate	2
35.44	361	Н	09/01/22	Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
35.25	367	Н	12/12/21	Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
35.58	357	Н	09/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Harrogate	2
36.21	339	Н	30/05/21	Harrogate District	Hydro	Harrogate	0
37.13 right 202	314 4	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate Powered By SPORT	0 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
34.09	406	Н	05/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
35.95	346		08/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	Harrogate	3
37.39	307	Н	08/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
39.23	266	Н	22/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
40.37	244	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
42.07	216	Н	31/03/19	Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
52.16	113	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS